L13D00049411

- -

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

. _ . .

- - -- -



2014 AUG - T MAID SG SUFFICIENCY OF FILING



RARO/CM8. 10 8.8.14

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY				
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	95
	REFERENCE	:	247241	7539619
A	UTHORIZATION	:		In
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25 C	pull de ma
ORDER DATE : Aug	ust 6, 2014			
ORDER TIME : 4:	57 PM			
ORDER NO. : 247	241-010			
CUSTOMER NO:	7539619			

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: TELCO PRO LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON:	Harry B. Davis EXT# 62926 EXAMINER:	$\sqrt{10}$

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

į

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:TELCO PRO LI	LC	
2. (a)	5212 NW 16TH PLACE GAINESVILLE, FL 326 Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b)_	5212 NW 16TH PLACE GAINESVILLE, FL 326 Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	04/03/2013		L13000049471
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
5. (a)	UNITED CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.		
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t	the Florida D	ept. of State;
	9200 S DADELAND		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	IDDRESS)	
	BLVD STE 508		
	MIAMI , FL	33156	
<i>(</i> 1.)	Compression Dansier Contractory		55:
(D)	Corporation Service Company Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office addre	
	1201 Hays Street		
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
			רי כי
	Tallahassee, FL,	32301	
the cha agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the law inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the l	the register bility comp f the limiter limited light	red office and the business office of the registered pany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) d liability company or as otherwise provided in
	did ona	Ē	Peter J. Goldberg, Manayer Printed or typed name of signee
Signa	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee
provisi the obl to meri	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agre ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as providea ely reflect a change in the registered office address, I h d in writing of this change.	performant I for in Chu pereby conj	ce of my duties, and Lam familiar with and accept apter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed from that the limited liability company has been
Signatu	Minda April ré. of Registered Agent Corporation Service Company	BY: AM	anda Stone
	Division of Corporations• P.O. B FILING FE		

INHS18 (2/14)

.

٠

•

۲

€,